thlxtdCollins

/W\(/\ Air Leakage Testing Agencies (Approved to submit reports to the City of Fort Collins)

Firm

EnergyLogic, Berthoud, CO
Robby Schwarz, robby@nrglogic.com
(720) 838-0677

Lightly Treading, Denver CO
Paul Kriescher, PaulK@LightlyTreading.com
(303) 733-3078 ext 301

Burgess Construction Consultants, Centennial
CO Jay Bundy, jbundy@burgess-inc.com
(303) 859-0978

GS Services, Fort Collins CO
Paul Higman, phigman@gs-email.com
(970) 219-6776

Energy Inspectors, Denver CO
Chris Chitester, cchitester@energyinspectors.com
(720) 251-0009

Green Insight, Fort Collins CO
Ryan Moore, rmoore@thegreeninsight.com
(833) 476-8326

L & L Home Performance, Fort Collins, CO
Justin Heldenbrand, llinsulationjh@gmail.com
(970) 817-4973

NORESCO, Boulder CO
Tim Flynn, tflynn@noresco.com
(303) 459-7405

Residential Single-
Family
Attached / Detached

Multi-Family
(Stacked units)

Approved but may
not provide this
service

Professional Investigative Engineers, Arvada CO
Matt Heron, mheron@pieforensic.com
(303) 552-0177

Approved but may
not provide this
service

Intertek/ATI, Louisville, CO
Wyatt Nagorski, wyatt.nagorski@intertek.com
(720) 550-3377

US-Ecologic, Lafayette, CO
Jeff Slaugh, jeffrey.slaugh@us-ecologic.com
(720) 939-5720

ambient energy, Denver, CO
Jeff McEntee, jmcentee@ambient-e.com
(303) 278-1532, ext 206

7/24/2019

Approved but may
not provide this
service
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Small Commercial
(under 5,000 SF)

Approved but may
not provide this
service

Large Commercial
(over 5,000 SF)

No




